PANdrivesMECHATRONIC DRIVES WITH STEPPER MOTOR
INFO
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
www.trinamic.com – for detailed information and datasheets
10 mm
The PD-109-57 V2 is a full mechatronic solution including a 57
mm flange motor (NEMA23). It combines a convenient controller
electronic with a range of different motor types. The PD-109-

Stepper Motor with
Controller / Driver
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PD1-109-57-RS V2 (-option) PANdrive 0.55 Nm with motor QSH5718-41-28-055 (new series)
PD2-109-57-RS V2 (-option) PANdrive 1.01 Nm with motor QSH5718-51-28-101 (new series)
PD3-109-57-RS V2 (-option) PANdrive 1.26 Nm with motor QSH5718-56-28-126 (new series)
PD4-109-57-RS V2 (-option) PANdrive 1.89 Nm with motor QSH5718-76-28-189 (new series)
OPTIONS
RS RS-232 and RS-485 interface
RS485
5V Power Supply